
Agra Cantt. - Sabarmati SF Express (PT)/12547 - SF - NCR 
AII/Ajmer Junction to ABR/Abu Road 

4h 20m - 305 km - 6 halts - Departs Tue,Wed,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AGC Agra Cantt. 22:10 5 1 0 52 167 NCR
2 AH Achhnera Junction 22:38 22:40 2m 1 1 24 91 250 NCR
3 BTE Bharatpur Junction 22:58 23:00 2m 1 1 52 66 174 WCR
4 JP Jaipur Junction 01:50 02:00 10m 3 2 239 70 428 NWR
5 AII Ajmer Junction 03:55 04:05 10m 3 2 373 68 482 NWR
6 BER Beawar 04:51 04:53 2m 1 2 426 73 447 NWR
7 MJ Marwar Junction 06:05 06:10 5m 2 2 513 88 269 NWR
8 RANI Rani 06:45 06:47 2m 0 2 565 68 282 NWR
9 FA Falna 07:00 07:02 2m 1 2 580 69 283 NWR
10 JWB Jawai Bandh 07:16 07:18 2m 0 2 596 80 291 NWR
11 PDWA Pindwara 07:47 07:49 2m 1 2 635 73 372 NWR
12 ABR Abu Road 08:25 08:35 10m 1 2 678 73 262 NWR
13 PNU Palanpur Junction 09:18 09:20 2m 1 2 731 81 231 WR
14 MSH Mahesana Junction 10:08 10:10 2m 2 2 796 38 93 WR
15 SBIB Sabarmati BG 11:50 1 2 859 - 55 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (18:40)

Jun 03 2024 (18:40)

1

1


